2106

2051
2081

2051

2110
20M

2150
2051
20m

2m

2051
2354
2071

2081

2071

Achterdeich

(jetzt 2105 Seevetal)
Ahrensburg
Ahrnsfelde
Alveslohe

Appen

Ashausen

Aumiihle

Bad Bramstedt

Bad Oldesloe
Bargteheide
Barsbiittel

Beckedorf

(jetzt 2105 Seevetal)
Bendestorf
Bénningstedt
Bérnsen
Borstel-Hohenraden
Braak

Brunstorf

Buchholz (Nordheide)
Binningstedt
Bullenhausen

(jetzt 2105 Seevetal)
Buxtehude
Dassendorf
Delingsdorf
Dibbersen

(jetzt 2110 Buchholz in der Nordheide)
Drestedt

Eckel

(jetzt 2107 Rosengarten 8)
Egenbiitte!

Ehestorf

(jetzt 2107 Rosengarten 5)
Eilendorf

Ellerau

Ellerbeck

Ellerhoop

Elmshorn
Emmelndorf

(ietzt 2105 Seevetal)
Escheburg

Fleestedt

(jetzt 2105 Seevetal)
Fliegenberg

(ietzt 2093 Stelle Buchwedel)
Geesthacht

Gehrden

(ietzt 2090 Winsen)
Glinde

Glisingen

(jetzt 2105 Seevetal)
GroBhansdorf

GroB Nordende
Halstenbek

Hamburg

Hammoor

Harmstorf

Harsefeld

Hasloh

Havighorst
Heidgraben
Helmstorf

(ietzt 2105 Seevetal)
Henstedt-Ulzburg
Hittfeld

(jetzt 2105 Seevetal)
Hérsten

(jetzt 2105 Seevetal)
Hohenhorn
Hohenwestedt
Hoisbiittel

Hoisdort

Holm

Hoopte

(jetzt 2090 Winsen Luhe)
Iddensen

(jetzt 2107 Rosengarten 11)
Itzenbiittel

(jetzt 2112 Jesteburg)
Jesteburg
Kakenstort
Kaltenkirchen
Klecken

(ietzt 2107 Rosengarten 7)
Klein Hansdort
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2201
2051
27m

27
2061

2153
2000

2000
2151

2073
2080
2085
2057
2084

2061

2000
2053

2105

2071

2071
2055
2091

Klein Nordende
Kolin-Relsiek
Kréppelshagen-Fahrendorf
Kronshorst

Kummerfeld

Langelohe

Lasbek, Gut

Leversen

(jetzt 2107 Rosengarten 3)
Lindhorst

(jetzt 2105 Seevetal)
Maschen

(jetzt 2105 Seevetal)
Meckelfeld

(jetzt 2105 Seevetal)
Metzendort

(jetzt 2105 Seevetal)
Moorrege

Nenndorf

(jetzt 2107 Rosengarten 1)
Neu Wulmstorf
Norderstedt

Ohlendort

(ietzt 2105 Seevetal)
Oststeinbek

Ovelgdnne

ver
(jetzt 2105 Seevetal)
Papendorf
Pinneberg
Prisdorf
Quickborn
Ramelsloh
(ietzt 2105 Seevetal)
Reinbek
Rellingen
Rosenweide
(jetzt 2093 Stelle Buchwedel)

Riibke

(ietzt 2153 Neu Wulmstort)
Riimpel

Scharmbek

(jetzt 2090 Winsen/Luhe)
Scheneleld
Schonningstedt
Schwarzenbek
Seeth-Ekholt

(ietzt 2105 Seevetal)
Seevetal

Seppensen

(jetzt 2110 Buchholz in der Nordheide)
Siek

Sottorf

(jetzt 2107 Rosengarten 4)
Sprotze

(jetzt 2110 Buchholz in der Nordheide)
Stapelfeld

Steinbeck

(jetzt 2110 Buchholz in der Nordheide)
Stellau

Stelle

Stemwarde

Stdckte

(jetzt 2090 Winsen/Luhe)
Tangstedt Bz. Hamburg
Tangstedt Kr. Pinneberg
Timmerhorn

Todendorf

Todtgliisingen

(ietzt 2117 Tostedt)
Toétensen

(jetzt 2107 Rosengarten 6)
Tornesch

Tostedt

Trelde

(ietzt 2110 Buchholz in der Nordheide)
Tremsbiittel

Uetersen

Vahrendorf

(jetzt 2107 Rosengarten 5)
Wedel

Wentorf

Willinghusen

Winsen (Luhe)

Witzhave

Wohitort

Wulfen
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